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Saturday   4:30 pm Lanes 1 - 18Watertown Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 5 Eckerts 6 2 412 0 1237 1237 425 1237 425 1237
2 16 17 Lessners 6 2 411 0 1234 1234 431 1234 431 1234
3 11 9 Kornburgers 6 2 254 146 1203 765 281 765 427 1203
4 17 14 Cardozo/Hammond 6 2 256 144 1203 771 299 771 443 1203
5 10 12 Reschs 5 3 262 138 1204 790 307 790 445 1204
6 18 15 Richters 5 3 289 111 1203 870 296 870 407 1203
7 5 2 Mankes 4 4 380 20 1203 1143 433 1143 453 1203
8 4 1 Spicy 4 4 312 88 1202 938 331 938 419 1202
9 1 3 Kilps 4 4 382 18 1202 1148 408 1148 426 1202

10 9 7 Neevels 4 4 198 202 1202 596 246 596 448 1202
11 6 4 Jablonskis 4 4 363 37 1201 1090 391 1090 428 1201
12 12 8 Thomas/Martin 4 4 279 121 1201 838 300 838 421 1201
13 7 11 Wingers 3 5 291 109 1202 875 308 875 417 1202
14 14 16 Schultzs 3 5 210 190 1201 631 217 631 407 1201
15 2 6 Horns 2 6 320 80 1202 962 352 962 432 1202
16 8 10 Bloomers 2 6 280 120 1202 842 307 842 427 1202
17 15 13 K.A.O.S.H. 2 6 370 30 1202 1112 390 1112 420 1202
18 13 18 Grulings 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk02  11/23   3-  6   5-  1   2-  4  11- 10   7- 12   9-  8  18- 16  13- 17  14- 15
Wk03  11/30   5-  4   2-  6   3-  1   9- 12  11-  8   7- 10  15- 17  18- 14  16- 13

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 453 Mankes 448 Neevels 445 Reschs
Handicap Series 1237 Eckerts 1234 Lessners 1204 Reschs

Men Scratch Game 289 Eddie Laatsch 236 Ryan Lessner 235 Clark Eckert
Scratch Series 761 Eddie Laatsch 654 Ryan Lessner 648 Clark Eckert

Women Scratch Game 191 Kya Winger 171 Stacy Laatsch 142 Jenna Schultz
Scratch Series 546 Kya Winger 442 Stacy Laatsch 369 Jenna Schultz

Boys Scratch Game 248 Remy Kilps 246 Jace Jablonski 214 Nixon Manke
Scratch Series 684 Remy Kilps 604 Jace Jablonski 602 Nixon Manke

Girls Scratch Game 216 Molly Lessner 190 Payten Kruesel 167 Hannah Horn
Scratch Series 580 Molly Lessner 496 Payten Kruesel 384 Hannah Horn

Last Week's Top Scores
Men Scratch Game 289 Eddie Laatsch 236 Ryan Lessner 235 Clark Eckert

Scratch Series 761 Eddie Laatsch 654 Ryan Lessner 648 Clark Eckert

Women Scratch Game 191 Kya Winger 171 Stacy Laatsch 142 Jenna Schultz
Scratch Series 546 Kya Winger 442 Stacy Laatsch 369 Jenna Schultz

Boys Scratch Game 248 Remy Kilps 246 Jace Jablonski 214 Nixon Manke
Scratch Series 684 Remy Kilps 604 Jace Jablonski 602 Nixon Manke

Girls Scratch Game 216 Molly Lessner 190 Payten Kruesel 167 Hannah Horn
Scratch Series 580 Molly Lessner 496 Payten Kruesel 384 Hannah Horn

Individual High Averages
Men 253.67 Eddie Laatsch 218.00 Ryan Lessner 216.00 Clark Eckert
Women 182.00 Kya Winger 147.33 Stacy Laatsch 123.00 Jenna Schultz
Boys 228.00 Remy Kilps 201.33 Jace Jablonski 200.67 Nixon Manke
Girls 193.33 Molly Lessner 165.33 Payten Kruesel 128.00 Hannah Horn
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - Spicy   HDCP=88  Avg=312
Payten Kruesel 496 3 165 35
Stacy Laatsch 442 3 147 53

2 - Mankes   HDCP=20  Avg=380
Nixon Manke 602 3 200 0
Mark Manke 541 3 180 20

3 - Kilps   HDCP=18  Avg=382
Remy Kilps 684 3 228 0
Jason Kilps 464 3 154 46

4 - Jablonskis   HDCP=37  Avg=363
Jace Jablonski 604 3 201 0
Dan Jablonski 486 3 162 38

5 - Eckerts   HDCP=0  Avg=412
Keenan Eckert 589 3 196 4
Clark Eckert 648 3 216 0

6 - Horns   HDCP=80  Avg=320
Hannah Horn 384 3 128 72
Tommy Horn 578 3 192 8

7 - Neevels   HDCP=202  Avg=198
Camden Neevel 157 3 52 148
Russ Neevel 439 3 146 54

8 - Thomas/Martin   HDCP=121  Avg=279
Charlie Thomas 258 3 86 114
Bruce Martin 580 3 193 7

9 - Kornburgers   HDCP=146  Avg=254
Autumn Kornburger 289 3 96 104
Joe Kornburger 476 3 158 42

10 - Bloomers   HDCP=120  Avg=280
Myah Bloomer 292 3 97 103
Justin Bloomer 550 3 183 17

11 - Wingers   HDCP=109  Avg=291
AJ Winger 329 3 109 91
Kya Winger 546 3 182 18

12 - Reschs   HDCP=138  Avg=262
Evelyn Resch 323 3 107 93
Mathias Resch 467 3 155 45

13 - K.A.O.S.H.   HDCP=30  Avg=370
Hayden Kruesel 351 3 117 83
Eddie Laatsch 761 3 253 0

14 - Cardozo/Hammond   HDCP=144  Avg=256
Allison Hammond 337 3 112 88
Martin Cardozo 434 3 144 56

15 - Richters   HDCP=111  Avg=289
Adam Richter 433 3 144 56
Collin Richter 437 3 145 55

16 - Schultzs   HDCP=190  Avg=210
Hanna Schultz 262 3 87 113
Jenna Schultz 369 3 123 77

17 - Lessners   HDCP=0  Avg=411
Molly Lessner 580 3 193 7
Ryan Lessner 654 3 218 0

18 - Grulings   HDCP=0  Avg=0
Jack Gruling 0 0 0 0
Dustin Gruling 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
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